FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

~ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-06=-303-031 163.20 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-L-6  VAC ROAD REAR
14301 HARDING HEIGHTS ADD E PT &

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-17-89
1-29-90

12-20-90

6-11-96
8-12-02

RUST ELDON W & BETTY I SURV CF 69.00
RUST BETTY I C.F. none
MILLER PUNANN SP 122,500

CHRISTOPHER ROSS G & NORA B.

CHRISTOPHER NORA B NO CF

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11



